Government Women Engineering College, Ajmer,Makhupura, Nasirabad
Road, Ajmer -305002

INVITATION LETTER

Package Code: TEQIP-1II/2019/RJ/gwec/103 Current Date: 10-Jul-2019
Package Name: GWECA/Library/E-Resources Method: Shopping Goods
To,

Sub: INVITATION LETTER FOR GWECA/Library/E-Resources

Dear Sir,
1. You are invited to submit your most competitive quotation for the following goods with item wise
detailed specifications given at Annexure I,
Sr. No | Item Name | Quantity | Place of Delivery Installation Requirement (if any)
1 E Journals 1 Library, GWEC Ajmer Yes
2. Government of India has received a credit from the International Development Association
(IDA) towards the cost of the Technical Education Quality Improvement Programme
[TEQIP]-Phase lll Project and intends to apply part of the proceeds of this credit to eligible
payments under the contract for which this invitation for quotations is issued.
3. Quotation

3.1 The contract shall be for the full quantity as described above.
3.2 Corrections, if any, shall be made by crossing out, initialling, dating and re writing.

3.3 All duties and other levies payable by the supplier under the contract shall be

included in the unit Price.

3.4 Applicable taxes shall be quoted separately for all items.

3.5 The prices quoted by the bidder shall be fixed for the duration of the contract and
shall not be subject to adjustment on any account.

3.6 The Prices should be quoted in Indian Rupees only.



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Each bidder shall submit only one quotation.

Quotation shall remain valid for a period not less than 90days after the last date of

guotation submission.

Evaluation of Quotations: The Purchaser will evaluate and compare the quotations

determined to be Substantially responsive i.e. which

6.1 are properly signed; and
6.2 Confirm to the terms and conditions, and specifications.
The Quotations would be evaluated for all items together.

Award of contract The Purchaser will award the contract to the bidder whose quotation has
been determined to be substantially responsive and who has offered the lowest evaluated
guotation price.

8.1 Notwithstanding the above, the Purchaser reserves the right to accept or reject any
quotations and to cancel the bidding process and reject all quotations at any time

prior to the award of Contract.

8.2 The bidder whose bid is accepted will be notified of the award of contract by the
Purchaser prior to expiration of the quotation validity period. The terms of the

accepted offer shall be Incorporated in the purchase order.

Payment shall be made in Indian Rupees as follows:

Satisfactory Acceptance - 10% of total cost

Satisfactory Delivery & Installation - 90% of total cost

Liguidated Damages will be applied as per the below:
Liguidated Damages Per Day Min % :N/A
Liguidated Damages Max % : N/A

All supplied items are under warranty of 12 months from the date of successful

acceptance of items and AMC/Others is .

You are requested to provide your offer latest by 14:30 hours on 24-Jul-2019, failing
which it would be summarily rejected. GWEC Ajmer will not be responsible for postal

delay or non-receipt of quotation.

Detailed specifications of the items are at Annexure |.
Training Clause (if any) Yes
Testing/Installation Clause (if any) Yes

Performance Security shall be applicable: 5%



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Information brochures/ Product catalogue, if any must be accompanied with the

quotation clearly indicating the model quoted for.

Sealed quotation (complete in all respects) to be submitted/ delivered at the address
mentioned below, Government Women Engineering College, Ajmer,Makhupura,
Nasirabad Road, Ajmer -305002

You are requested to provide the company details viz. Firm Registration Certificate,

GST Registration Certificate and any other necessary documents duly certified by
Chartered Accountant / Notary Public.

The quotation would be opened on 24-Jul-2019 at 15:00 hrs at TEQIP-III Office, Govt.
Women Engineering College Ajmer, Rajasthan — 305002, India in the presence of
bidder representatives who choose to attend the opening. The bidder representatives

who are present shall sign an Attendance Sheet evidencing their attendance.

Notwithstanding the above, the Institute reserves the right to accept or reject any

quotation(s) and to cancel the process and reject all quotation(s) at any time.

Dispute if any shall be subjected to the jurisdiction of Rajasthan in Ajmer/Jaipur.

We look forward to receiving your quotation and thank you for your interest in this
project.

(Authorized Signatory)

Name & Designation



Annexure |

Sr. No | Item Name | Specifications

1 E Journals 0038-1101 Solid-State Electronics
0967-0661 Control Engineering Practice
0968-090X Transportation Research Part C: Emerging Technologies

1350-6307 Engineering Failure Analysis

0020-7403 International Journal of Mechanical Sciences
International Communications in Heat and Mass
0735-1933
Transfer
0017-9310 International Journal of Heat and Mass Transfer
0022-5096 Journal of the Mechanics and Physics of Solids
0301-9322 International Journal of Multiphase Flow
0306-4379 Information Systems
0306-4573 Information Processing & Management
0377-0427 Journal of Computational and Applied Mathematics
International Journal of Rock Mechanics and Mining
1365-1609 ;
Sciences
International Journal of Machine Tools and
0890-6955
Manufacture
0196-8904 Energy Conversion and Management
0005-1098 Automatica
0026-2714 Microelectronics Reliability
0020-7225 International Journal of Engineering Science
0895-6111 Computerized Medical Imaging and Graphics
0360-1323 Building and Environment
0020-7683 International Journal of Solids and Structures
0020-7462 International Journal of Non-Linear Mechanics
0305-0548 Computers & Operations Research
0898-1221 Computers & Mathematics with Applications
0022-4898 Journal of Terramechanics

0094-114X Mechanism and Machine Theory




0198-9715

0094-5765
0029-8018
0021-9290
0013-7944
0031-3203
0016-0032
0001-4575
0098-1354

1477-8424

0010-4825
0008-8846
0045-7949
0045-7930

0045-7906

0097-8493

0093-6413

1476-9271

0098-3004
0360-8352
0376-0421
1367-5788

0360-1285

0965-8564

1359-4311
0172-2190
0022-4375

0734-743X

0736-5853

0736-5845

0747-5632

0749-6419

0886-7798

0893-6080
0893-9659

Computers, Environment and Urban Systems

Acta Astronautica

Ocean Engineering

Journal of Biomechanics
Engineering Fracture Mechanics
Pattern Recognition

Journal of the Franklin Institute
Accident Analysis & Prevention
Computers & Chemical Engineering

Computer Languages, Systems and Structures

Computers in Biology and Medicine
Cement and Concrete Research
Computers & Structures
Computers & Fluids

Computers and Electrical Engineering
Computers & Graphics

Mechanics Research Communications

Computational Biology and Chemistry

Computers & Geosciences
Computers & Industrial Engineering
Progress in Aerospace Sciences
Annual Reviews in Control

Progress in Energy and Combustion Science

Transportation Research Part A: Policy and Practice

Applied Thermal Engineering
World Patent Information
Journal of Safety Research

International Journal of Impact Engineering
Telematics and Informatics
Robotics and Computer-Integrated Manufacturing

Computers in Human Behavior
International Journal of Plasticity

Tunnelling and Underground Space Technology
Incorporating Trenchless Technology Research

Neural Networks
Applied Mathematics Letters




0957-4158
0957-4174
1471-7727
0960-1481

0952-1976

1359-8368

1369-8001

1526-6125

1468-1218

0965-9978
0003-682X
0306-2619
0141-1187
1474-0346
0958-9465
0266-352X
0263-8223
0266-3538
0143-7208

0955-7997

1364-8152

0379-7112
0266-1144

0308-0161

0143-974X

0951-8339
0143-8166
0964-5691
0266-8920

0951-8320

0267-7261

0263-8231
0956-5663
1361-3723
0267-3649
0167-4048
0278-6125

Mechatronics

Expert Systems with Applications
Information and Organization
Renewable Energy

Engineering Applications of Artificial Intelligence
Composites Part B: Engineering

Materials Science in Semiconductor Processing
Journal of Manufacturing Processes

Nonlinear Analysis: Real World Applications

Advances in Engineering Software
Applied Acoustics

Applied Energy

Applied Ocean Research

Advanced Engineering Informatics
Cement and Concrete Composites
Computers and Geotechnics
Composite Structures

Composites Science and Technology
Dyes and Pigments

Engineering Analysis with Boundary Elements

Environmental Modelling & Software

Fire Safety Journal
Geotextiles and Geomembranes

International Journal of Pressure Vessels and Piping

Journal of Constructional Steel Research

Marine Structures

Optics and Lasers in Engineering
Ocean & Coastal Management
Probabilistic Engineering Mechanics

Reliability Engineering and System Safety

Soil Dynamics and Earthquake Engineering

Thin-Walled Structures
Biosensors and Bioelectronics
Computer Fraud & Security
Computer Law & Security Review
Computers & Security

Journal of Manufacturing Systems




0026-2692
0262-1762
1350-4789
1353-4858
1359-6128

2214-2126

0969-4765

0362-546X

0003-6870
0142-9612

1359-835X

0010-4485
0950-0618
0142-694X
0141-0296

0955-5986

0143-7496

0142-0615

0142-1123

0140-7007

0950-4230

0959-1524
0308-597X
0264-1275
1350-4533
0963-8695

0030-3992

1751-6161

0308-5961

0301-679X

1746-8094

1742-2876

1742-7061

1540-7489

1748-0132

Microelectronics Journal
World Pumps

Sealing Technology
Network Security

Pump Industry Analyst

Journal of Information Security and Applications
Biometric Technology Today
Nonlinear Analysis: Theory Methods & Applications

Applied Ergonomics
Biomaterials

Composites Part A: Applied Science and Manufacturing

Computer-Aided Design
Construction and Building Materials
Design Studies

Engineering Structures

Flow Measurement and Instrumentation

International Journal of Adhesion and Adhesives

International Journal of Electrical Power & Energy
Systems

International Journal of Fatigue

International Journal of Refrigeration

Journal of Loss Prevention in the Process Industries

Journal of Process Control

Marine Policy

Materials & Design

Medical Engineering & Physics

NDT & E International

Optics & Laser Technology

Journal of the Mechanical Behavior of Biomedical
Materials

Telecommunications Policy

Tribology International

Biomedical Signal Processing and Control

Digital Investigation
Acta Biomaterialia

Proceedings of the Combustion Institute

Nano Today




1751-1577

0007-8506

1751-570X
2352-7102

1755-5817

1875-5372

2095-9273
0933-3657

0168-1699

0167-1987
0011-9164

0377-0257

0927-0256
0010-4655

0167-6105

0167-6636

0167-8442

0004-3702
0926-5805
0925-7721
0167-8396
0140-3664
1389-1286
0920-5489
0169-023X
0166-218X
0141-9382

0168-874X

0167-739X

0262-8856

0950-5849

0020-0190

0169-8141

0167-9260

Journal of Informetrics
Cirp Annals - Manufacturing Technology

Nonlinear Analysis: Hybrid Systems
Journal of Building Engineering

Cirp Journal of Manufacturing Science and Technology

Rare Metal Materials and Engineering

Science Bulletin
Artificial Intelligence in Medicine

Computers and Electronics in Agriculture

Soil & Tillage Research
Desalination

Journal of Non-Newtonian Fluid Mechanics

Computational Materials Science
Computer Physics Communications

Journal of Wind Engineering and Industrial
Aerodynamics

Mechanics of Materials
Theoretical and Applied Fracture Mechanics

Artificial Intelligence

Automation in Construction
Computational Geometry
Computer Aided Geometric Design
Computer Communications
Computer Networks

Computer Standards & Interfaces
Data & Knowledge Engineering
Discrete Applied Mathematics
Displays

Finite Elements in Analysis and Design

Future Generation Computer Systems the International
Journal of Grid Computing and Escience

Image and Vision Computing

Information and Software Technology

Information Processing Letters

International Journal of Industrial Ergonomics

Integration, the Vlsi Journal




0304-3886
0950-7051

0378-4754

0167-9317
1383-7621
0141-9331
0925-2312
0167-8191
0167-8655
0166-5316
0921-8890
0167-6423
0165-1684

0923-5965

1569-190X

0167-6393
0304-3975
0378-3839

0924-2716

0167-9473

0166-3615
0167-9236

0377-2217

0165-0114
0378-7206

0925-5273

0019-0578

0272-6963

0963-8687

0263-2241
0925-7535
0167-4730
0167-6911
1568-4946

1007-5704

1570-8268
1570-8705

Journal of Electrostatics
Knowledge-Based Systems

Mathematics and Computers in Simulation

Microelectronic Engineering
Journal of Systems Architecture
Microprocessors and Microsystems
Neurocomputing

Parallel Computing

Pattern Recognition Letters
Performance Evaluation

Robotics and Autonomous Systems
Science of Computer Programming
Signal Processing

Signal Processing: Image Communication

Simulation Modelling Practice and Theory

Speech Communication
Theoretical Computer Science
Coastal Engineering

ISPRS Journal of Photogrammetry and Remote Sensing

Computational Statistics & Data Analysis

Computers in Industry
Decision Support Systems

European Journal of Operational Research

Fuzzy Sets and Systems
Information & Management

International Journal of Production Economics

ISA Transactions
Journal of Operations Management

The Journal of Strategic Information Systems

Measurement

Safety Science

Structural Safety

Systems & Control Letters
Applied Soft Computing

Communications in Nonlinear Science and Numerical
Simulation

Journal of Web Semantics
Ad Hoc Networks




1573-4277
1574-1192
1361-8415
1566-2535

1567-4223

0263-7863

0045-7825

0925-9635
0378-7796
0378-7788
0920-3796

0924-0136

0029-5493
0924-4247
0925-4005
0043-1648
0307-904X
0010-2180

0894-1777

0142-727X

0888-613X

0020-0255

1093-3263

0164-1212

0141-6359

0169-2607

1386-5056

2352-5509

1874-4907

1874-5482

1875-9521
1877-7503
1878-7789
2210-6502

Optical Switching and Networking
Pervasive and Mobile Computing
Medical Image Analysis
Information Fusion

Electronic Commerce Research and Applications

International Journal of Project Management

Computer Methods in Applied Mechanics and
Engineering

Diamond and Related Materials

Electric Power Systems Research

Energy and Buildings

Fusion Engineering and Design

Journal of Materials Processing Technology

Nuclear Engineering and Design
Sensors and Actuators A: Physical
Sensors and Actuators B: Chemical
Wear

Applied Mathematical Modelling
Combustion and Flame

Experimental Thermal and Fluid Science

International Journal of Heat and Fluid Flow

International Journal of Approximate Reasoning
Information Sciences
Journal of Molecular Graphics and Modelling

Journal of Systems and Software
Precision Engineering

Computer Methods and Programs in Biomedicine

International Journal of Medical Informatics

Sustainable Production and Consumption

Physical Communication

International Journal of Critical Infrastructure
Protection

Entertainment Computing

Journal of Computational Science
Nano Communcation Networks
Swarm and Evolutionary Computing




1270-9638
1631-0721

0997-7538

0997-7546

1959-7568
1959-0318

1290-0729

1389-0417
0030-4026

1434-8411

0939-3889

1644-9665

0208-5216

1532-0464

1077-3142

1051-2004
1524-0703
0890-5401
0021-9991

0022-0000

0743-7315

1047-3203

1068-5200

1071-5819

1537-5110

0022-460X

1084-8045

0885-2308

0888-3270

0889-9746

1045-926X

2210-6707

Aerospace Science and Technology
Comptes Rendus Mecanique

European Journal of Mechanics - A/Solids

European Journal of Mechanics - B/Fluids

Irbm News
Irbm

International Journal of Thermal Sciences

Cognitive Systems Research

Optik

Ae U- International Journal of Electronics and
Communications

Zeitschrift fur Medizinische Physik

Archives of Civil and Mechanical Engineering

Biocybernetics and Biomedical Engineering
Journal of Biomedical Informatics
Computer Vision and Image Understanding

Digital Signal Processing
Graphical Models

Information and Computation
Journal of Computational Physics

Journal of Computer and System Sciences

Journal of Parallel and Distributed Computing

Journal of VIsual Communication and Image
Representation

Optical Fiber Technology
International Journal of Human-Computer Studies

Biosystems Engineering
Journal of Sound and Vlbration

Journal of Network and Computer Applications
Computer Speech and Language

Mechanical Systems and Signal Processing
Journal of Fluids and Structures

Journal of ViIsual Languages and Computing

Sustainable Cities and Society




2210-5379

1549-9634

1574-0137
2214-2096

2212-8689

Sustainable Computing: Informatics and Systems

Nanomedicine: Nanotechnology, Biology and Medicine

Computer Science Review
Vehicular Communications

International Journal of Child-Computer Interaction




FORMAT FOR QUOTATION SUBMISSION
(In letterhead of the supplier with seal)

Date:
To:
Sl. No. | Description of Qty. | Unit Quoted Unit rate in Rs. Total Price Sales tax and other taxes payable
goods \ (with full (Including Ex-Factory price, (A) :
o ) . ) In % In figures (B)
Specifications) excise duty, packing and forwarding,
transportation, insurance, other
local costs incidental to delivery
and
warranty/ guaranty commitments)
Total Cost
Gross Total Cost (A+B): Rs.
We agree to supply the above goods in accordance with the technical specifications for a total contract price of Rs. (Amount in figures)
(Rupees amount in words) within the period specified in the Invitation for Quotations.
We confirm that the normal commercial warranty/ guarantee of ————— months shall apply to the offered items and we also confirm to agree with

terms and conditions as mentioned in the Invitation Letter.
We hereby certify that we have taken steps to ensure that no person acting for us or on our behalf will engage in bribery.

Signature of Supplier
Name:

Address:

Contact No.




