

3.6

Government Women Engineering College, Ajmer, Makhupura, Nasirabad Road, Ajmer -305002

INVITATION LETTER

Package Code: TEQIP-III/2019/RJ/gwec/103				Current Date: 10-Jul-2019	
Package	e Name: GWE	CA/Library/E	Method: Shopping Goods		
To,					
		•			
		•			
Sub: IN	VITATION LE	TTER FOR G	WECA/Library/E-Resour	ces	
Dear Sir	,				
1.	You are inv	ited to submi	t your most competitive qu	otation for the following goods with item wise	
	detailed spe	ecifications gi	ven at Annexure I,		
Sr. No	Item Name	Quantity	Place of Delivery	Installation Requirement (if any)	
			,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
1	E Journals	1	Library, GWEC Ajmer	Yes	
2.	Governm	ent of India h	as received a credit from	the International Development Association	
				ation Quality Improvement Programme	
	[TEQIP]-	Phase III Pro	ject and intends to apply p	part of the proceeds of this credit to eligible	
	payments	under the co	ontract for which this invita	tion for quotations is issued.	
3.	Quotatio	n			
	3.1 T	The contract shall be for the full quantity as described above.			
	3.2 C	Corrections, if any, shall be made by crossing out, initialling, dating and re writing.			
		All duties and other levies payable by the supplier under the contract shall be included in the unit Price.			
			es shall be quoted separat	ely for all items	
			•	e fixed for the duration of the contract and	
	sl	nall not be su	bject to adjustment on any	account.	

The Prices should be quoted in Indian Rupees only.

- **4.** Each bidder shall submit only one quotation.
- Quotation shall remain valid for a period not less than 90 days after the last date of quotation submission.
- **6.** Evaluation of Quotations: The Purchaser will evaluate and compare the quotations determined to be Substantially responsive i.e. which
 - 6.1 are properly signed; and
 - 6.2 Confirm to the terms and conditions, and specifications.
- 7. The Quotations would be evaluated for all items together.
- 8. Award of contract The Purchaser will award the contract to the bidder whose quotation has been determined to be substantially responsive and who has offered the lowest evaluated quotation price.
 - 8.1 Notwithstanding the above, the Purchaser reserves the right to accept or reject any quotations and to cancel the bidding process and reject all quotations at any time prior to the award of Contract.
 - 8.2 The bidder whose bid is accepted will be notified of the award of contract by the Purchaser prior to expiration of the quotation validity period. The terms of the accepted offer shall be Incorporated in the purchase order.
- **9.** Payment shall be made in Indian Rupees as follows:

Satisfactory Acceptance - 10% of total cost
Satisfactory Delivery & Installation - 90% of total cost

10. Liquidated Damages will be applied as per the below:

Liquidated Damages Per Day Min %: N/A

Liquidated Damages Max %: N/A

- All supplied items are under warranty of **12** months from the date of successful acceptance of items and AMC/Others is .
- You are requested to provide your offer latest by **14:30** hours on **24-Jul-2019**, failing which it would be summarily rejected. GWEC Ajmer will not be responsible for postal delay or non-receipt of quotation.
- 13. Detailed specifications of the items are at Annexure I.
- 14. Training Clause (if any) Yes
- 15. Testing/Installation Clause (if any) Yes
- 16. Performance Security shall be applicable: 5%

- 17. Information brochures/ Product catalogue, if any must be accompanied with the quotation clearly indicating the model quoted for.
- 18. Sealed quotation (complete in all respects) to be submitted/ delivered at the address mentioned below, Government Women Engineering College, Ajmer,Makhupura, Nasirabad Road, Ajmer -305002
- 19. You are requested to provide the company details viz. Firm Registration Certificate, GST Registration Certificate and any other necessary documents duly certified by Chartered Accountant / Notary Public.
- 20. The quotation would be opened on 24-Jul-2019 at 15:00 hrs at TEQIP-III Office, Govt. Women Engineering College Ajmer, Rajasthan 305002, India in the presence of bidder representatives who choose to attend the opening. The bidder representatives who are present shall sign an Attendance Sheet evidencing their attendance.
- 21. Notwithstanding the above, the Institute reserves the right to accept or reject any quotation(s) and to cancel the process and reject all quotation(s) at any time.
- **22.** Dispute if any shall be subjected to the jurisdiction of Rajasthan in Ajmer/Jaipur.
- We look forward to receiving your quotation and thank you for your interest in this project.

(Authorized Signatory)

Name & Designation

Annexure I

Sr. No	Item Name	Specifications	
1	E Journals	0038-1101 0967-0661	Solid-State Electronics Control Engineering Practice
		0968-090X	Transportation Research Part C: Emerging Technologies
		1350-6307	Engineering Failure Analysis
		0020-7403	International Journal of Mechanical Sciences
		0735-1933	International Communications in Heat and Mass Transfer
		0017-9310	International Journal of Heat and Mass Transfer
		0022-5096	Journal of the Mechanics and Physics of Solids
		0301-9322	International Journal of Multiphase Flow
		0306-4379	Information Systems
		0306-4573	Information Processing & Management
		0377-0427	Journal of Computational and Applied Mathematics
		1365-1609	International Journal of Rock Mechanics and Mining Sciences
		0890-6955	International Journal of Machine Tools and Manufacture
		0196-8904	Energy Conversion and Management
		0005-1098 0026-2714	Automatica Microelectronics Reliability
		0020-7225	International Journal of Engineering Science
		0895-6111	Computerized Medical Imaging and Graphics
		0360-1323	Building and Environment
		0020-7683	International Journal of Solids and Structures
		0020-7462	International Journal of Non-Linear Mechanics
		0305-0548	Computers & Operations Research
		0898-1221	Computers & Mathematics with Applications
		0022-4898	Journal of Terramechanics
		0094-114X	Mechanism and Machine Theory

0198-9715	Computers, Environment and Urban Systems
0094-5765	Acta Astronautica
0029-8018	Ocean Engineering
0021-9290	Journal of Biomechanics
0013-7944	Engineering Fracture Mechanics
0031-3203	Pattern Recognition
0016-0032	Journal of the Franklin Institute
0001-4575	Accident Analysis & Prevention
0098-1354	Computers & Chemical Engineering
1477-8424	Computer Languages, Systems and Structures
0010-4825	Computers in Biology and Medicine
0008-8846	Cement and Concrete Research
0045-7949	Computers & Structures
0045-7930	Computers & Fluids
0045-7906	Computers and Electrical Engineering
0097-8493	Computers & Graphics
0093-6413	Mechanics Research Communications
1476-9271	Computational Biology and Chemistry
0098-3004	Computers & Geosciences
0360-8352	Computers & Industrial Engineering
0376-0421	Progress in Aerospace Sciences
1367-5788	Annual Reviews in Control
0360-1285	Progress in Energy and Combustion Science
0965-8564	Transportation Research Part A: Policy and Practice
1359-4311	Applied Thermal Engineering
0172-2190	World Patent Information
0022-4375	Journal of Safety Research
0734-743X	International Journal of Impact Engineering
0736-5853	Telematics and Informatics
0736-5845	Robotics and Computer-Integrated Manufacturing
0747-5632	Computers in Human Behavior
0749-6419	International Journal of Plasticity
0886-7798	Tunnelling and Underground Space Technology Incorporating Trenchless Technology Research
0893-6080	Neural Networks
0893-9659	Applied Mathematics Letters

0957-4158	Mechatronics
0957-4174	Expert Systems with Applications
1471-7727	Information and Organization
0960-1481	Renewable Energy
0952-1976	Engineering Applications of Artificial Intelligence
1359-8368	Composites Part B: Engineering
1369-8001	Materials Science in Semiconductor Processing
1526-6125	Journal of Manufacturing Processes
1468-1218	Nonlinear Analysis: Real World Applications
0965-9978	Advances in Engineering Software
0003-682X	Applied Acoustics
0306-2619	Applied Energy
0141-1187	Applied Ocean Research
1474-0346	Advanced Engineering Informatics
0958-9465	Cement and Concrete Composites
0266-352X	Computers and Geotechnics
0263-8223	Composite Structures
0266-3538	Composites Science and Technology
0143-7208	Dyes and Pigments
0955-7997	Engineering Analysis with Boundary Elements
1364-8152	Environmental Modelling & Software
0379-7112	Fire Safety Journal
0266-1144	Geotextiles and Geomembranes
0308-0161	International Journal of Pressure Vessels and Piping
0143-974X	Journal of Constructional Steel Research
0951-8339	Marine Structures
0143-8166	Optics and Lasers in Engineering
0964-5691	Ocean & Coastal Management
0266-8920	Probabilistic Engineering Mechanics
0951-8320	Reliability Engineering and System Safety
0267-7261	Soil Dynamics and Earthquake Engineering
0263-8231	Thin-Walled Structures
0956-5663	Biosensors and Bioelectronics
1361-3723	Computer Fraud & Security
0267-3649	Computer Law & Security Review
0167-4048	Computers & Security
0278-6125	Journal of Manufacturing Systems

ı	T	
	0026-2692	Microelectronics Journal
	0262-1762	World Pumps
	1350-4789	Sealing Technology
	1353-4858	Network Security
	1359-6128	Pump Industry Analyst
	2214-2126	Journal of Information Security and Applications
	0969-4765	Biometric Technology Today
	0362-546X	Nonlinear Analysis: Theory Methods & Applications
	0003-6870	Applied Ergonomics
	0142-9612	Biomaterials
	1359-835X	Composites Part A: Applied Science and Manufacturing
	0010-4485	Computer-Aided Design
	0950-0618	Construction and Building Materials
	0142-694X	Design Studies
	0141-0296	Engineering Structures
	0955-5986	Flow Measurement and Instrumentation
	0143-7496	International Journal of Adhesion and Adhesives
	0142-0615	International Journal of Electrical Power & Energy Systems
	0142-1123	International Journal of Fatigue
	0140-7007	International Journal of Refrigeration
	0950-4230	Journal of Loss Prevention in the Process Industries
	0959-1524	Journal of Process Control
	0308-597X	Marine Policy
	0264-1275	Materials & Design
	1350-4533	Medical Engineering & Physics
	0963-8695	NDT & E International
	0030-3992	Optics & Laser Technology
	1751-6161	Journal of the Mechanical Behavior of Biomedical Materials
	0308-5961	Telecommunications Policy
	0301-679X	Tribology International
	1746-8094	Biomedical Signal Processing and Control
	1742-2876	Digital Investigation
	1742-7061	Acta Biomaterialia
	1540-7489	Proceedings of the Combustion Institute
	1748-0132	Nano Today

1751-1577	Journal of Informetrics
0007-8506	Cirp Annals - Manufacturing Technology
1751-570X	Nonlinear Analysis: Hybrid Systems
2352-7102	Journal of Building Engineering
1755-5817	Cirp Journal of Manufacturing Science and Technology
1875-5372	Rare Metal Materials and Engineering
2095-9273	Science Bulletin
0933-3657	Artificial Intelligence in Medicine
0168-1699	Computers and Electronics in Agriculture
0167-1987	Soil & Tillage Research
0011-9164	Desalination
0377-0257	Journal of Non-Newtonian Fluid Mechanics
0927-0256	Computational Materials Science
0010-4655	Computer Physics Communications
0167-6105	Journal of Wind Engineering and Industrial Aerodynamics
0167-6636	Mechanics of Materials
0167-8442	Theoretical and Applied Fracture Mechanics
0004-3702	Artificial Intelligence
0926-5805	Automation in Construction
0925-7721	Computational Geometry
0167-8396	Computer Aided Geometric Design
0140-3664	Computer Communications
1389-1286	Computer Networks
0920-5489	Computer Standards & Interfaces
0169-023X	Data & Knowledge Engineering
0166-218X	Discrete Applied Mathematics
0141-9382	Displays
0168-874X	Finite Elements in Analysis and Design
0167-739X	Future Generation Computer Systems the International Journal of Grid Computing and Escience
0262-8856	Image and Vision Computing
0950-5849	Information and Software Technology
0020-0190	Information Processing Letters
0169-8141	International Journal of Industrial Ergonomics
0167-9260	Integration, the VIsi Journal

0304-3886	Journal of Electrostatics
0950-7051	Knowledge-Based Systems
0378-4754	Mathematics and Computers in Simulation
0167-9317	Microelectronic Engineering
1383-7621	Journal of Systems Architecture
0141-9331	Microprocessors and Microsystems
0925-2312	Neurocomputing
0167-8191	Parallel Computing
0167-8655	Pattern Recognition Letters
0166-5316	Performance Evaluation
0921-8890	Robotics and Autonomous Systems
0167-6423	Science of Computer Programming
0165-1684	Signal Processing
0103 1004	Signal Processing
0923-5965	Signal Processing: Image Communication
1569-190X	Simulation Modelling Practice and Theory
0167-6393	Speech Communication
0304-3975	Theoretical Computer Science
0378-3839	Coastal Engineering
0924-2716	ISPRS Journal of Photogrammetry and Remote Sensing
0167-9473	Computational Statistics & Data Analysis
0166-3615	Computers in Industry
0167-9236	Decision Support Systems
0377-2217	European Journal of Operational Research
0165-0114	Fuzzy Sets and Systems
0378-7206	Information & Management
0925-5273	International Journal of Production Economics
0019-0578	ISA Transactions
0272-6963	Journal of Operations Management
0963-8687	The Journal of Strategic Information Systems
0263-2241	Measurement
0925-7535	Safety Science
0167-4730	Structural Safety
0167-6911	Systems & Control Letters
1568-4946	Applied Soft Computing
1007-5704	Communications in Nonlinear Science and Numerical Simulation
1570-8268	Journal of Web Semantics
1570-8705	Ad Hoc Networks
<u> </u>	

15	73-4277	Optical Switching and Networking
15	74-1192	Pervasive and Mobile Computing
13	61-8415	Medical Image Analysis
150	66-2535	Information Fusion
150	67-4223	Electronic Commerce Research and Applications
029	63-7863	International Journal of Project Management
00-	45-7825	Computer Methods in Applied Mechanics and Engineering
093	25-9635	Diamond and Related Materials
03	78-7796	Electric Power Systems Research
03	78-7788	Energy and Buildings
09	20-3796	Fusion Engineering and Design
09.	24-0136	Journal of Materials Processing Technology
00:	29-5493	Nuclear Engineering and Design
093	24-4247	Sensors and Actuators A: Physical
093	25-4005	Sensors and Actuators B: Chemical
00-	43-1648	Wear
03	07-904X	Applied Mathematical Modelling
00	10-2180	Combustion and Flame
089	94-1777	Experimental Thermal and Fluid Science
01-	42-727X	International Journal of Heat and Fluid Flow
088	88-613X	International Journal of Approximate Reasoning
00:	20-0255	Information Sciences
109	93-3263	Journal of Molecular Graphics and Modelling
010	64-1212	Journal of Systems and Software
014		Precision Engineering
01	69-2607	Computer Methods and Programs in Biomedicine
139	86-5056	International Journal of Medical Informatics
23.	52-5509	Sustainable Production and Consumption
18	74-4907	Physical Communication
18	74-5482	International Journal of Critical Infrastructure Protection
18	75-9521	Entertainment Computing
18	77-7503	Journal of Computational Science
18	78-7789	Nano Communcation Networks
22	10-6502	Swarm and Evolutionary Computing
<u> </u>		

1270-9638 1631-0721	Aerospace Science and Technology Comptes Rendus Mecanique
0997-7538	European Journal of Mechanics - A/Solids
0997-7546	European Journal of Mechanics - B/Fluids
1959-7568	Irbm News
1959-0318	Irbm
1290-0729	International Journal of Thermal Sciences
1389-0417	Cognitive Systems Research
0030-4026	Optik
1434-8411	Ae Ü- International Journal of Electronics and Communications
0939-3889	Zeitschrift fur Medizinische Physik
1644-9665	Archives of Civil and Mechanical Engineering
0208-5216	Biocybernetics and Biomedical Engineering
1532-0464	Journal of Biomedical Informatics
1077-3142	Computer Vision and Image Understanding
1051-2004	Digital Signal Processing
1524-0703	Graphical Models
0890-5401	Information and Computation
0021-9991	Journal of Computational Physics
0022-0000	Journal of Computer and System Sciences
0743-7315	Journal of Parallel and Distributed Computing
1047-3203	Journal of VIsual Communication and Image Representation
1068-5200	Optical Fiber Technology
1071-5819	International Journal of Human-Computer Studies
1537-5110	Biosystems Engineering
0022-460X	Journal of Sound and VIbration
1084-8045	Journal of Network and Computer Applications
0885-2308	Computer Speech and Language
0888-3270	Mechanical Systems and Signal Processing
0889-9746	Journal of Fluids and Structures
1045-926X	Journal of VIsual Languages and Computing
2210-6707	Sustainable Cities and Society

2210-5379	Sustainable Computing: Informatics and Systems
1549-9634	Nanomedicine: Nanotechnology, Biology and Medicine
1574-0137	Computer Science Review
2214-2096	Vehicular Communications
2212-8689	International Journal of Child-Computer Interaction

FORMAT FOR QUOTATION SUBMISSION

(In letterhead of the supplier with seal)

Price Sales tax and other taxes payab In % In figure	
Gross Total Cost (A+B): Rs (Amount total contract price of Rs (Amount uotations. all apply to the offered items and we also confirm to ehalf will engage in bribery.	
uot all a	ations. apply to the offered items and we also confirm to